PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:
Gewicht:

Zusammensetzung:

Frauen-Version:
Verpackung:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

52.014.20-XL

GLECHER

GLECHER, Herren Polar-Fleece Jacke, Blau
2209/m2

100% Polyester

GLECHER LADY 52.015
10/1

0.48 kg

0.562 kg

239

10/1

0.41 mx0.2 mx0.61 m
5.62 kg
8605025694092
610230900000

171

Produktspezifikation



